The subject property is located on SW Williams Rd, north of Hwy 126 and is identified as 
map tax lot number 1514140000100. 

REQUEST:  Site plan approval to construct and operate a new one hundred and fifty foot (150’) 
monopole with an overall height of one hundred and fifty-eight feet (158’) to 
accommodate a new telecommunication facility. The proposed telecommunication facility 
consists of nine (9) panel antennas, auxiliary equipment, three (3) equipment cabinets that 
house ratio equipment and/or batteries, and a 30kw diesel backup generator.